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14
15
16
17

18

19
20

Application Id
Agent Id

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Pincode
OCL Range

Residence/Office Locked
During Visit

Husband Wife Working

CPV Status
Remarks

Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report
Time Of Report

Final Submit

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000Fc5R60AJ
R00152235
Raju Kumar

09, Paroo road Bishunpur pathak+Lalu chhapra ,karanpura
, muzaffarpur+Bihar+843112

9973668791
Bihar 843112

Local
Yes

Ye
Negative

CUSTOMER NOT AVAILABLE & GIVEN ADDRESS IS
RESI CUM COMMERCIAL.

Residential
26.0468675
85.0962198
46849
2025-08-27
14:05:23

1

2025-08-26

14:17:38



21

22

residence_photo_with_name_plate

residence_photo_with_applicant

23WW+P67, Bishunpur Patak, Bihar 8431
27-08-2025 02:03:25 pm

26.0468675,85.0962198
Pincode : 843112

N

23WW +P67, Bishunpur Patak, Bihar 8431.
27-08-2025 02:03:34 pm
26.0468675,85.0962198

Pincode : 843112




23 residence_photo_with_agent

23+ P67, Bishunpur Patak, Bihar 841
27-08-2025 02:03:54 pm

26.0468675,85.0962198
Pincode : 843112

24 residence_photo_with_inside_household

23WwW : 'Bishunpur If’a.tak", Bihar
27-08-2025 02:04:05 pm
26.0468675,85.0962198

Pincode : 843112




25 residence_photo_outside

23WW+P67, Bishunpur Patak, Bihar 8431
27-08-2025 02:04:24 pm

26.0544293,85.0910293
Pincode : 843112

26 Photo with Agent

23WW +P67, Bishunpur Patak, Bihar 8431
27-08-2025 02:04:47 pm

26.051949,85.093949
Pincode : 843112




27

A W N

Photo of ID Proof

23WW +P67, Bishunpur Patak, Bihar 8431
27-08-2025 02:04:57 pm

26.0453717,85.095571
Pincode : 843112

Important - Mandatory to be filled

Date and Time of Visit

27-08-2025 14:05:23

Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV) SANDIP KUMAR

Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report

RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Super Admin Neetu




